
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4, RUN S
210 FT FOR POB, CONT S 210 FT,
W 210 FT, N 210 FT, E 210 FT

ROSSIN RONALD
593 NW ROSSIN CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

15-3S-16-02144-007

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

15316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/17/2023 KS 1.00 13,500 0 0 13,500

STANDARD
3

129,041
800

13,500
143,341
46,094
97,247

HX HB 51,411
45,836

143,341
0

143,341

1316/0391 6/03/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ASHLEY ROSSIN

RONALD ROSSIN

1312/2239 4/07/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHEILA ROSSIN (UND 50

ASHLEY ROSSIN
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PAGE 1 of 1 3

HX Base Yr

567 NW ROSSIN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,822 97.2846 108.96 198,525 1993 1993 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1709

BAS 1,709 100 1,709 121,038

FOP 120 30 36 2,550

FSP 192 40 77 5,454

2,021 1,822 129,041

BAS= W36 FSP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W31 S24 E12 FOP=  S5 E24N5
W24$ E24 S5 E13 N3 E18 N26$.

BAS

36

31

24

12 24

5

13

3

18

26

FSP 12

16

12

16

FOP5

24

5

24

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 100.00 100.00 100 2023 2022 100 100

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2023 2022 100 200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2023 2022 100 500

800

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 15,000.00 13,500.00 6,750

2 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 15,000.00 13,500.00 6,750


